— Operates with or without a controller
— Direct digital readout with OLED
 cold temperature display
— Available gases include
  ◦ LEL, O2, H2S, CO, CO2, and 100% Vol CH4
  ◦ Toxic gases include NH3, SO2, HCN, and more
— Infrared sensor for combustibles and CO2
— 4-20 mA & digital Modbus outputs standard

RKI IN
STRUMENTS, INC.
M2A Toxic Transmitter Sensor Ordering Information
Part Number With J-Box Gas Range Resolution
65-2648RK-AsH3 Arsine (AsH3) 0 -  1.5 ppm 0.01 ppm
65-2648RK-NH3 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -  75.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
65-2648RK-PH3 Phosphine (PH3) 0 -  1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
65-2648RK-HCN Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) 0 -  15.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
65-2648RK-SO2 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 0 -  6.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
Explosion Proof Non Explosion Proof
* Partial pressure sensor for helium applications. Consult factory for details.
LEL

Warranty One year materials and workmanship
M2A Stand Alone Transmitter M2A Stand Alone Transmitter(800) 754-5165
M2A Toxic Transmitter Sensor Ordering Information
Part Number With J-Box Gas Range Resolution
65-2648RK-AsH3 Arsine (AsH3) 0 -  1.5 ppm 0.01 ppm
65-2648RK-NH3 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -  75.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
65-2648RK-PH3 Phosphine (PH3) 0 -  1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
65-2648RK-HCN Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) 0 -  15.0 ppm 0.1 ppm
65-2648RK-SO2 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 0 -  6.00 ppm 0.01 ppm
Explosion Proof Non Explosion Proof
* Partial pressure sensor for helium applications. Consult factory for details.
LEL